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Tipo Messa METREPORT

Data

200710131
200710131
2007110131
200710131
2007110i31
2007110731
200711031
200710131
2007110/
200711 1/01
2007/11/01
2007/11/01
2007111/01
2007/11/01
20071101
2007111
2007/11101
2007111401
2007/11/01
2007/11/01
2007/1 1101
2007/11/01
20071 101
2007/11/01
20071 1101
2007/11/01
20Q07111/01

04/09/2008

Ora

15:00
16:00
17:00
16:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23.00
06:00
07.00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
20:00
21:00
22:.00
23:.00

Utente

ARQS
AROS
AROS
AROS
ARQS
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
ARQS
ARQS
ARQS
ARQS
AROS5
AROS
ARQS5
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
AROS
ARQS
AROS

Periodo dal 31/10/2007 15.00 Al

Stato Messaggio

REGISTRATO

REGISTRATO

REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1700 WIND 010/07KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1800 WIND 030/05KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPQRT 1900 WIND 010/06KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2000 WIND 020/09KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2100 WIND 350/09KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2200 WIND D10/11KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATOQ LOCALREPORT 2300 WIND 020/13KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 0600 WIND 020/112KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 0700 WIND 020/08KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 0800 WIND 010/13KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 0900 WIND 380/1 2KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1000 WIND 380/13KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1100 WIND 020/10KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPQRT 1200 WIND 360/09KT VRB BTN 320/ AND 040/ VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1300 WIND 020/14KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREFPORT 1400 WIND 030/17KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATQ LOCALREPORT 1500 WIND 030/17KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1600 WIND 020/15KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1700 WIND 030/14KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1800 WIND 030/12KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 1900 WIND 010/07KT VRB BTN 340/ AND 040/ VIS 10
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2000 WIND 350/10KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2100 WIND 010/09KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2200 WIND 350/11KT VIS 10KM
REGISTRATO LOCALREPORT 2300 WIND 340/1 1KT VIS 10KM

Messaggi Meteo

02/11/2007 02.00

LOCALREPQORT 1500 WIND 030/10KT VIS 10KM CLD BKN 3000FT BXN 5000FT T14 DPOB QNH 101EHPA

LOCALREPQORT 1600 WIND 040/07KT VIS 9KM CLD BKN 2500FT BKN 5000FT T14 DP08 QNH 1016

CLD BKN
CLD BKN
CLO BKN
CLD sCT
CLD scT
CLD sCT
CtD scT
CLDsCT
CLD sCT
CLDb scr
CLD sCT
CLD SCT
CLD sCT

CLD scT

2500FT BKN S000FT T13 DPOS QNH 1017HPA
3000FT T13 DPO8 QNH 1017THPA =
3000FT T12 DPO7 ONH 1018HPA =
3500FT T12 DPO7 QNH 1018HPA =
4000FT T12 DPO7 QNH 1018HPA =
3000FT BKN 5000FT T12 DPO7 QNH 1019HPA
J000FT BKN 5000FT T13 DPO8 QNH 1019HPA
2500FT BKN 4000FT T11 DP06 QNH 1020HPA
3500F T BKN S000FT T12 DPO6 QNH 1020HPA
3500FT SCT 6000FT T12 DPDS QNH 1020HPA
4000FT SCT 6000FT T13 DPQ7 QNH 1020HPA
2500FT BKN 4500FT T12 DPO7 QNH 1020HPA
2500FT BKN B00CFT T12 DPO6 QNH 1021HPA

3000FT BKN BO0OFT T12 DP0DS QNH 1021HPA

CLD SCT 3000FT SCT 6000FT T13 DPOS QNH 1020HPA

CLo scT

3J000FT SCT 6000FT T12 DPOS QNH 1021HPA

CLD SCT 4000FT T12 DPO5 QNH 1021HPA =
CLOD SCT 7000FT T11DP04 QNH 1021KPA =
CLD SCT 7000FT T11 DPO5 QNMH 1022HPA =

CLD SCT 7000FT T10 DPDS QNH 1023HPA =
CLD SCT 7000FT T10 DPOS5 QNH 1023MPA =
CLD SCT 7000FT T0S DPOS QNH 1024HPA =
CLD SCT BOOOFT T10 OPOS QNH 1024HPA

"

Pag. 1,00

HPA =

L]

"

CLD SCT 3000FT BKN 6000FT T12 DPO7 QNH 1020HPA =

u

KM CLD SCT 7000FT T10DPO5 QNH 1023HPA =




